
Special Events Field Trips 2024.4 
 
 
April 14  Sun     Simpson Quarry Portland CT  9AM - 430PM 
 
April 20  Sat      Gene Bearss Micromount Symposium 
                             Trinity Lutheran Church 170 Old Westford Road 
                             Chelmsford, MA  01824    9AM- 3PM 
 
April 21              Hewitt Q        Meriden? 
 
April 27 Sat       Case Quarry   Portland CT              TVR 
 
April 28 Sun      Hewitt           Bristol? 
 
 
May 4    Sat       Case Quarry   Portland CT              Bristol 
 
May 6   Mon      NHMC Annual Auction   Public Welcome  630PM 
        Atwater Memorial Library 
                           1720 Foxon Road North Branford CT   06471 
 
May 17 -18         New England Mineral Conference 
                            Grand Summit Hotel  Newry ME 
 
May 18 Sat       CCC  Quarry    Haddam   CT             TVR 
 
May 19  Sun      Case Quarry     Portland CT              Meriden 
 
May 19 Sun       CCC Quarry    Haddam CT               NHMC 
 
May 25  Sat       Clark Hill  Quarry      East Hampton CT    Bristol 
 
 
June 8 Sat        Clark Hill  Quarry       East Hampton CT     TVR 
 
June 8 Sat        Havey Tailgate   34 Levine RD Auburn ME  9Am - 4PM 
 
June 8 Sat        23rd Annual Mineral Mineral and Gem Show 
                            Connecticut Museum of Mining and Mineral Science 
                            31 Kent- Cornwall Rd  Kent CT   9AM - 4PM  Rain or Shine 
 
June 15 Sat      Case Quarry             Portland CT              Meriden 
 
June 22 -23       Gilsum NH 
 
June 29  Sat     Clark Hill  Quarry     East Hampton CT    Meriden 
 
July 13 Sat       Giant Mineral Sale  10Am - 4PM 
                            Connecticut Museum of Mining and Mineral Science 
                            31 Kent- Cornwall Rd  Kent CT      Cancelled if Raining 
 
July 28,              Annual Multi-Club Picnic,   Woodtick Rec Area Bristol CT 



 
August 9-11,     East Coast Gem, Mineral, and Fossil Show, 
                            Better Living Center, Eastern States Exposition 
                            1305 Memorial Drive, West Springfeld, MA. Admission $10. 
 
 
September 7  Sat       Case Quarry   Portland CT                   Meriden 
 
September 8 Sun       Clark  Hill East Hampton CT                NHMC 
 
September 14 Sat      Clark  Hill East Hampton CT                NHMC 
 
September 15 Sun     Case Quarry   Portland CT                    Meriden 
 
September 21 Sat      Case Quarry   Portland CT                    Bristol 
  
September 29 Sun    Clark Hill  Quarry   East Hampton CT  Bristol 
 
September 29 Sun    Hewitt Q       Bristol? 
 
 
October 5 Sat             Case Quarry          Portland CT          Bristol 
 
October 6 Sun            Case Quarry          Portland CT           NHMC 
 
October 12 Sat           Case Quarry          Portland CT          NHMC 
 
October 13 Sun         Clark Hill  Quarry   East Hampton     Meriden 
 
October 13 Sun         Hewitt Q    Meriden? 
 
October 19-20             Bristol Gem & Mineral Show 
                                      Beals Community Center  240 Stratford Ave Bristol CT 
                                      Sat. 9:30am to 5:00pm  Sun. October 20 
                                      10:00 am to 4:00 pm  Admission for the show is $5 
 
October 27 Sun        CCC  Quarry          Haddam   CT        Bristol 
 
 
 
	


